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Women / XG / All Ages
Session: 7

Rank Gym ScoreTeam

1 Gymtowne * 110.575 26.250 27.950 28.075 28.300
16 1 1

1339 Clarina Camicia 8.875 9.250 9.5009.450
1345 Olivia Ciaravino 8.750 9.400 9.5509.400
1340 Elise Hackenberg 8.625
1344 Nataly Neves 9.300
1342 Isabella Pautin 9.225
1343 Megan Lee 9.250

2 Rohnert Park * 110.150 27.425 27.375 27.300 28.050
21 3 3

1377 Sarah Elliot 9.300 9.300 9.5259.175
1374 Katie Simpson 9.150 9.2259.075
1376 Mira Stenger 8.975 9.125 9.050
1375 Marie Rosettie 8.950
1369 Beatriz Peixoto 9.300

3 Head Over Heels * 108.475 26.525 27.050 27.700 27.200
54 5 2

1352 Ivy Schoenberger 8.925 9.350
1569 Johanna Heine 8.875 8.700 9.4759.600
1348 Anika Brown 8.725 9.150
1347 Abby McLachlan 9.000 8.850
1354 Paige Fairbairn 8.8758.950

4 CSC - Race Street * 107.775 27.200 27.575 26.200 26.800
82 2 6

1317 Maranatha Casiano 9.200 9.150
1320 Van-Khanh Tran 9.050 9.225 8.7509.050
1318 Mathilde Cyr 8.950 9.150 8.9008.800
1316 Genevieve Lytle 9.200 8.350

5 Four Stars * 107.075 26.325 27.125 26.350 27.275
45 4 5

1323 Allison Pho 9.125 9.250 9.2509.200
1324 Dani Lindeman 8.600
1328 Ty'Lisha Coleman 8.600
1322 Alexis Munoz 9.125
1327 Tinhinan Ouramdane 8.750 9.150
1321 Alexi Lindeman 8.850
1325 Madison Jine 8.8758.300
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6 Gymnastics Unlimited * 105.800 25.425 25.575 26.775 28.025
38 8 4

1331 Cherokee Strand 8.600 8.825
1329 Aurora Johnson 8.450 9.150
1333 Kylie Payne 8.375 9.4008.775
1335 Paige Corwin 8.550 9.3508.850
1332 Isabella Bartlett 8.200 9.275

7 San Francisco * 105.575 26.875 25.700 25.900 27.100
63 7 7

1382 Raya Shveyd 9.200 9.000 9.2009.100
1381 Phaedra Cox-Farr 8.925
1380 Dylan Delagnes 8.750 8.300 9.2758.450
1379 Delainy Delagnes 8.400 8.6258.350

8 CSC - Great Oaks * 104.550 25.825 26.250 25.450 27.025
77 6 8

1307 Casey McIntyre 8.850 8.9508.550
1309 Isabel Flores 8.650 8.575 8.375
1306 Brianna Cacoilo 8.325 8.525
1308 Dessa Needham 9.075 9.075
1314 Selah Henkhaus 8.600 9.000
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